
FAU REPRESENTANTER 2025-2026

Klasse Fornavn Etternavn Mobil E-post Kommentar
8A Torunn Bunæs 936 57 160 Torunnbunaes@hotmail.com
8B Lars Gulbrandsen 975 40 217 Ing@fni.no
8C Lorrainse Carlsen 466 80 078 Lorraine.carlsen@outlook.com
8D Trine Kopperud 980 46 496 Line.Melhus@gmail.com
8E Ann Kristin Jermstad 907 63 630 ann-kristin.jermastad@oche.com
8F Silje Marie Vormdal 410 91 217 s.m.vormdal@gmail.com
8G Stine Gulliksen 901 10 018 stine.gulliksen@gmail.com
8H Berit Landmark 970 73 995 berit.landmark@gmail.com
9A Wenche Johansen 478 56 951 wencheejohansen@gmail.com
9B Ola Frisk 909 35 318 olafrisk81@gmail.com
9C Kristine Panton 986 04 125 kristine.kolleroes@gmail.com
9D Solveig EF Ødegaard 996 23 736 solveigelisabet@gmail.com
9E Bjørnar Langen 911 50 363 bjornar@langen.as
9F Linn Austbø 400 49 805 Linn@uber.no
9G Elisabeth Holm 412 58 736 tattarata@hotmail.com
9H Lena Røer 995 62 662 lena.roer@mac.com
10A Thomas Magnussen 472 31 681 thomas.o.magnussen@outlook.com
10B Helge Nylenna 959 26 187 helge.nylenna@gmail.com
10C Ole Herman Berthelsen 902 90 089 olehermann@gmail.com
10D Dagfinn Skillestad 900 57 678 dag.skillestad@gmail.com
10E Karianne Naas 977 13 327 Karianne_naas@hotmail.com
10F Dagfinn Heggem 460 53 046 dagfinn.heggem@gmail.cp,
10G Stefan Omvik 920 34 404 stefan.omvik@borregaard.com
10H Magnus Liseter 416 19 737 magnuddl@gmail.com
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